
 

CITY OF SANTA BARBARA PARKS AND RECREATION DEPARTMENT 
CABRILLO PAVILION 1118 EAST CABRILLO BOULEVARD, SANTA BARBARA CA 93103 

(805) 564- 5418 | SANTABARBARACA.GOV/VENUES 

CABRILLO PAVILION 
A NEW  BEGINNING FOR THE HISTORIC BUILDING LOCATED  ON EAST BEACH IN SANTA BARB ARA 

 

CABRILLO PAVILION | 1118 EAST CABRILLO BOULEVARD, SANTA BARBARA CA 93103 | goo.gl/maps/EUJ9O | (805) 564-5418 

ABOUT THE EVENTS CENTER  
Host your event in the newly renovated Cabrillo Pavilion, one of the few premier oceanfront venues in Santa Barbara 
located right on the beach. This 1920s historic landmark reopened after an extensive renovation of the interior and 
exterior. The upper-level events room, including an entry lounge and two terraces facing the ocean holds 215 guests 
and is the picture-perfect location for wedding receptions, nonprofit/corporate meetings and conferences, family 
celebrations and much more. The adjacent beach provides a convenient opportunity to pair an event with a beach 
ceremony or a team-building activity.  

DETAILS 
WEEKEND PACKAGE RATE 
A VA I LA B LE F RI D AY S,  S AT UR D A YS ,  S U ND A YS ,  A ND H O LI D A YS ;  E I GH T-H O UR M IN IM U M  RE N T A L  

Eight-hour package rates listed below includes tables, chairs, and dance floor (including setup and breakdown), cleaning, presence of Event 
Monitor and security guard when alcohol is permitted. All rentals are subject to a $500 non-refundable reservation fee that will go towards rental 
fees and a $500 refundable security deposit. 

 FEE 
DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY  

OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS 

Fridays & Sundays:  8-Hour Package Rate $4,787 $4,131 

Saturdays & Holidays:  8-Hour Package Rate $6,915 $5,875 

Hourly Rate over initial 8 hours (10 hour maximum) 
 Fri & Sun    $514/hour 

Sat & Holidays    $780/hour 
Fri & Sun    $432/hour 

Sat & Holidays    $650/hour 

Note: Please see reverse side for weekday and nonprofit rates. 

  

http://santabarbaraca.gov/ParksAndRec
http://goo.gl/maps/EUJ9O
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WEEKDAY RATES 
A VA I LA B LE M O N D A YS – T H UR S DA Y S  

 FEE 
DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY  

OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS 

Mondays – Thursdays:  Weekday Rate 
Two-hour rental minimum $304/hour $257/hour 

Recurring rentals with a minimum frequency of every week or every 
month per year receive 20% off hourly rate   
 

 

NONPROFIT RATES 
FO R 501 ( c) (3 )  NO NP RO FI TS  

Eight-hour package rate listed below includes tables, chairs, and dance floor (including setup and breakdown), cleaning, presence of Event 
Monitor and security guard when alcohol is permitted. All rentals are subject to a $500 non-refundable reservation fee that will go towards rental 
fees and a $500 refundable security deposit. 

 FEE FOR NONPROFITS 

Fridays & Sundays:  Nonprofit 8-Hour Package Rate $3,475 

Saturdays & Holidays:  Nonprofit 8-Hour Package Rate $4,835 

Nonprofit Weekend Hourly Rate 
Over initial 8 hours (10 hour maximum) 

Fridays and Sundays    $350/hour 
Saturdays and Holidays    $520/hour 

Nonprofit Weekday Rate 
Monday through Thursday, Two-hour rental minimum $211/hour 
 

 

ADDITIONAL FEES 
Va ri ou s a d di t i on a l  fe e s.  

 FEE 

Reservation Fee 
Required and non-refundable $500 

Security Deposit 
Required; refundable if venue is left in good condition $500 

Table and Chairs  
Setup and takedown $125 

Dance Floor 
Setup and takedown $100 

Cleaning Fee  $280 

Security Guard 
Required for events that are permitted to have alcohol.  
       *Present for the last five hours of the contracted event time 

$170 
 

 

 

https://santabarbaraca.gov/CabrilloPavilion
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MEETING ROOMS 
P ER FEC T BE AC H  LO C A TI O N FO R M EE TI NG S,  WO R KS H O P S ,  C L AS SES ,  O R T RA I NI NG S.   

 FEE 
DISCOUNTED FEE FOR CITY  

OF SANTA BARBARA RESIDENTS 

Multi-Purpose Room (28 guests) 
Two-hour rental minimum $67/hour $56/hour 

Rate for non-profit organizations is $45/hour    

Conference Room (10 guests) 
Two-hour rental minimum $30/hour $25/hour 

Rate for non-profit organizations is $20/hour   
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